GAME DAY STATE
Cheerleading Championship

Sunday, March 5, 2023
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GAME DAY STATE

RAW SCORE

SCHOOL

Tri-County Reg. Voc. Tech. High School
Bristol-Plymouth Reg. Tech. High School

North Attleborough High School
Wahconah Regjonal High School
Leominster High School
Worcester Tech High School
Lexington High School

South Hadley High School

Hudson High School

Mansfield High School

Chicopee High School

Millbury Memorial Jr/Sr High School
Tantasqua Reg Senior High School
Nauset Regional High School

187.0
184.1
172.0
169.7
156.4
155.9
155.0
153.9
148.3
133.8
131.2
131.0
121.2
100.7

DEDUCTIONS ~ FINAL SCORE
0.0 187.0
0.0 184.1
0.0 172.0
0.0 169.7
0.0 156.4
0.0 155.9
0.0 155.0
0.0 153.9
0.0 148.3
0.0 133.8
0.0 131.2
0.0 131.0
0.0 121.2
0.0 100.7



